HUBBELL
Industrial Controls

HC14193757587 TYPE 720 200 AMP

DC CONTACTOR.

By Hubbell Industrial Controls (ICD)

Catalog # HC14193757587

TYPE 720, 200A DC CONTACTOR

General

Arc chute polarity
Auxiliary Contacts
DC Coil Voltage
Enclosure Type
Mounting Method

Operating Temperature Range
Celcius

Series

Type

Dimensions

Weight

Electrical Ratings

Amperage Rating

Current / Amperage Rating
Operating Voltage
Resistance

Voltage Rating Description

Product Assets

Negative

None

125

NEMA 4.5

Insulated mounting sheet(1/32"
thick) provided with contactor
20

720
Definite Purpose

1.68 Ib

200 A
200 A
600 VDC
226

600 V

Catalogs - 100D DC Devices Brochure
Catalogs - 42720 200 Amp DC Contactor Catalog
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